Product Bulletin for
Hi-Fi 2 Four Zone, Four Source Amplifier
Hi-Fi 2 Four Zone, Four Source Amplifier
Compact Distributed Audio
The popular Four Source, Four Zone (4x4) model is a revolutionary distributed
audio system, ideal for controlling, sharing and listening to audio systems in
townhomes, luxury hotel suites, condominiums and small office buildings. The
system can be controlled via an optional wall-mounted Volume Source Control,

output is available for zone 1 (in addition to the built-in amps) as well as page/
mute and system on jacks.
Ordering Information
Description Cat. No.
Hi-Fi 2 Four Zone, Four Source Amplifier – US 95A02-3
Hi-Fi 2 Four Zone, Four Source Amplifier – UK 95A02-4
Hi-Fi 2 Four Zone, Four Source Amplifier – EU 95A02-5
Hi-Fi 2 Four Zone, Four Source Amplifier – AU 95A02-6
Ratings
Zones 1-8 Power Amplifier Outputs
 �Continuous Average
Output Power: Two channels